
Date Day Date Day Date Day 
4/1/2023 Saturday Holiday 6/1/2023 Thursday 7/1/2023 Saturday
4/2/2023 Sunday Holiday 6/2/2023 Friday 7/2/2023 Sunday
4/3/2023 Monday Regular Class 6/3/2023 Saturday 7/3/2023 Monday
4/4/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 6/4/2023 Sunday 7/4/2023 Tuesday
4/5/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 6/5/2023 Monday 7/5/2023 Wednesday
4/6/2023 Thursday Regular Class 6/6/2023 Tuesday 7/6/2023 Thursday
4/7/2023 Friday Regular Class 6/7/2023 Wednesday 7/7/2023 Friday
4/8/2023 Saturday Regular Class 6/8/2023 Thursday 7/8/2023 Saturday
4/9/2023 Sunday Holiday 6/9/2023 Friday 7/9/2023 Sunday

4/10/2023 Monday Regular Class 6/10/2023 Saturday 7/10/2023 Monday
4/11/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 6/11/2023 Sunday 7/11/2023 Tuesday
4/12/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 6/12/2023 Monday 7/12/2023 Wednesday
4/13/2023 Thursday Regular Class 6/13/2023 Tuesday 7/13/2023 Thursday
4/14/2023 Friday Regular Class 6/14/2023 Wednesday 7/14/2023 Friday
4/15/2023 Saturday Regular Class 6/15/2023 Thursday 7/15/2023 Saturday
4/16/2023 Sunday Holiday 6/16/2023 Friday Regular Class 7/16/2023 Sunday
4/17/2023 Monday Regular Class 6/17/2023 Saturday Regular Class 7/17/2023 Monday
4/18/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 6/18/2023 Sunday Holiday 7/18/2023 Tuesday
4/19/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 6/19/2023 Monday Regular Class 7/19/2023 Wednesday
4/20/2023 Thursday Regular Class 6/20/2023 Tuesday Shri Jagannath Rath Yatra 7/20/2023 Thursday
4/21/2023 Friday Regular Class 6/21/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 7/21/2023 Friday
4/22/2023 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti/Eid 6/22/2023 Thursday Regular Class 7/22/2023 Saturday
4/23/2023 Sunday Holiday 6/23/2023 Friday Regular Class 7/23/2023 Sunday
4/24/2023 Monday Summer Vacation 6/24/2023 Saturday Regular Class 7/24/2023 Monday
4/25/2023 Tuesday Summer Vacation 6/25/2023 Sunday Holiday 7/25/2023 Tuesday
4/26/2023 Wednesday Summer Vacation 6/26/2023 Monday Regular Class 7/26/2023 Wednesday
4/27/2023 Thursday Summer Vacation 6/27/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 7/27/2023 Thursday
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4/28/2023 Friday Summer Vacation 6/28/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 7/28/2023 Friday
4/29/2023 Saturday Summer Vacation 6/29/2023 Thursday Eid 7/29/2023 Saturday
4/30/2023 Sunday Holiday 6/30/2023 Friday Regular Class 7/30/2023 Sunday

7/31/2023 Monday

Date Day Date Day Date Day 
8/1/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 9/1/2023 Friday Regular Class 10/1/2023 Sunday
8/2/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 9/2/2023 Saturday Regular Class 10/2/2023 Monday
8/3/2023 Thursday Regular Class 9/3/2023 Sunday Holiday 10/3/2023 Tuesday
8/4/2023 Friday Regular Class 9/4/2023 Monday Regular Class 10/4/2023 Wednesday
8/5/2023 Saturday Regular Class 9/5/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 10/5/2023 Thursday
8/6/2023 Sunday Holiday 9/6/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 10/6/2023 Friday
8/7/2023 Monday Regular Class 9/7/2023 Thursday Shri Krishna Janmashtami 10/7/2023 Saturday
8/8/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 9/8/2023 Friday Regular Class 10/8/2023 Sunday
8/9/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 9/9/2023 Saturday Regular Class 10/9/2023 Monday

8/10/2023 Thursday Regular Class 9/10/2023 Sunday Holiday 10/10/2023 Tuesday
8/11/2023 Friday Regular Class 9/11/2023 Monday Regular Class 10/11/2023 Wednesday
8/12/2023 Saturday Regular Class 9/12/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 10/12/2023 Thursday
8/13/2023 Sunday Holiday 9/13/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 10/13/2023 Friday
8/14/2023 Monday Regular Class 9/14/2023 Thursday Regular Class 10/14/2023 Saturday
8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 9/15/2023 Friday Regular Class 10/15/2023 Sunday
8/16/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 9/16/2023 Saturday Regular Class 10/16/2023 Monday
8/17/2023 Thursday Regular Class 9/17/2023 Sunday Holiday 10/17/2023 Tuesday
8/18/2023 Friday Regular Class 9/18/2023 Monday Hartalika Teej 10/18/2023 Wednesday
8/19/2023 Saturday Regular Class 9/19/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 10/19/2023 Thursday
8/20/2023 Sunday Holiday 9/20/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 10/20/2023 Friday
8/21/2023 Monday PT I 9/21/2023 Thursday Regular Class 10/21/2023 Saturday

Program 
Month - October
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8/22/2023 Tuesday PT I 9/22/2023 Friday Regular Class 10/22/2023 Sunday
8/23/2023 Wednesday PT I 9/23/2023 Saturday Regular Class 10/23/2023 Monday
8/24/2023 Thursday PT I 9/24/2023 Sunday Holiday 10/24/2023 Tuesday
8/25/2023 Friday PT I 9/25/2023 Monday Regular Class 10/25/2023 Wednesday
8/26/2023 Saturday PT I 9/26/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 10/26/2023 Thursday
8/27/2023 Sunday Holiday 9/27/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 10/27/2023 Friday
8/28/2023 Monday Regular Class 9/28/2023 Thursday Eid 10/28/2023 Saturday
8/29/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 9/29/2023 Friday Regular Class 10/29/2023 Sunday
8/30/2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 9/30/2023 Saturday Regular Class 10/30/2023 Monday
8/31/2023 Thursday Regular Class 10/31/2023 Tuesday

Date Day Date Day Date Day 
11/1/2023 Wednesday Karwa Chouwth 12/1/2023 Friday Half Yearly 1/1/2024 Monday
11/2/2023 Thursday Regular Class 12/2/2023 Saturday Half Yearly 1/2/2024 Tuesday
11/3/2023 Friday Regular Class 12/3/2023 Sunday Holiday 1/3/2024 Wednesday
11/4/2023 Saturday Regular Class 12/4/2023 Monday Half Yearly 1/4/2024 Thursday
11/5/2023 Sunday Holiday 12/5/2023 Tuesday Half Yearly 1/5/2024 Friday
11/6/2023 Monday Regular Class 12/6/2023 Wednesday Half Yearly 1/6/2024 Saturday
11/7/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 12/7/2023 Thursday Half Yearly 1/7/2024 Sunday
11/8/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 12/8/2023 Friday Half Yearly 1/8/2024 Monday
11/9/2023 Thursday Holiday 12/9/2023 Saturday Half Yearly 1/9/2024 Tuesday

11/10/2023 Friday Holiday 12/10/2023 Sunday Holiday 1/10/2024 Wednesday
11/11/2023 Saturday Holiday 12/11/2023 Monday Regular Class 1/11/2024 Thursday
11/12/2023 Sunday Deepawali 12/12/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 1/12/2024 Friday
11/13/2023 Monday Holiday 12/13/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 1/13/2024 Saturday
11/14/2023 Tuesday Holiday 12/14/2023 Thursday Regular Class 1/14/2024 Sunday
11/15/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 12/15/2023 Friday Regular Class 1/15/2024 Monday
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11/16/2023 Thursday Regular Class 12/16/2023 Saturday Regular Class 1/16/2024 Tuesday
11/17/2023 Friday Regular Class 12/17/2023 Sunday Holiday 1/17/2024 Wednesday
11/18/2023 Saturday Regular Class 12/18/2023 Monday Regular Class 1/18/2024 Thursday
11/19/2023 Sunday Chhat Puja/Holiday 12/19/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 1/19/2024 Friday
11/20/2023 Monday Regular Class 12/20/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 1/20/2024 Saturday
11/21/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 12/21/2023 Thursday Regular Class 1/21/2024 Sunday
11/22/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 12/22/2023 Friday Regular Class 1/22/2024 Monday
11/23/2023 Thursday Regular Class 12/23/2023 Saturday Annual Function 1/23/2024 Tuesday
11/24/2023 Friday Regular Class 12/24/2023 Sunday Holiday 1/24/2024 Wednesday
11/25/2023 Saturday Regular Class 12/25/2023 Monday Holiday 1/25/2024 Thursday
11/26/2023 Sunday Holiday 12/26/2023 Tuesday Regular Class 1/26/2024 Friday
11/27/2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/27/2023 Wednesday Regular Class 1/27/2024 Saturday
11/28/2023 Tuesday Half Yearly 12/28/2023 Thursday Regular Class 1/28/2024 Sunday
11/29/2023 Wednesday Half Yearly 12/29/2023 Friday Regular Class 1/29/2024 Monday
11/30/2023 Thursday Half Yearly 12/30/2023 Saturday Regular Class 1/30/2024 Tuesday

12/31/2023 Sunday Holiday 1/31/2024 Wednesday

Date Day Date Day 
2/1/2024 Thursday Regular Class 3/1/2024 Thursday Regular Class 
2/2/2024 Friday Regular Class 3/2/2024 Friday Regular Class 
2/3/2024 Saturday Regular Class 3/3/2024 Saturday Regular Class 
2/4/2024 Sunday Holiday 3/4/2024 Sunday Holiday
2/5/2024 Monday Regular Class 3/5/2024 Monday Final Examination
2/6/2024 Tuesday Regular Class 3/6/2024 Tuesday Final Examination
2/7/2024 Wednesday Regular Class 3/7/2024 Wednesday Final Examination
2/8/2024 Thursday Regular Class 3/8/2024 Thursday Final Examination
2/9/2024 Friday Regular Class 3/9/2024 Friday Final Examination

Month - February 
Program 

Month - March 
Program 
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2/10/2024 Saturday Regular Class 3/10/2024 Saturday Final Examination
2/11/2024 Sunday Holiday 3/11/2024 Sunday Holiday
2/12/2024 Monday Regular Class 3/12/2024 Monday Final Examination
2/13/2024 Tuesday Regular Class 3/13/2024 Tuesday Final Examination
2/14/2024 Wednesday Regular Class 3/14/2024 Wednesday Final Examination
2/15/2024 Thursday Regular Class 3/15/2024 Thursday Final Examination
2/16/2024 Friday Regular Class 3/16/2024 Friday Final Examination
2/17/2024 Saturday Regular Class 3/17/2024 Saturday Final Examination
2/18/2024 Sunday Holiday 3/18/2024 Sunday Final Examination
2/19/2024 Monday Regular Class 3/19/2024 Monday
2/20/2024 Tuesday Regular Class 3/20/2024 Tuesday
2/21/2024 Wednesday Regular Class 3/21/2024 Wednesday
2/22/2024 Thursday Regular Class 3/22/2024 Thursday
2/23/2024 Friday Regular Class 3/23/2024 Friday
2/24/2024 Saturday Regular Class 3/24/2024 Saturday
2/25/2024 Sunday Holiday 3/25/2024 Sunday
2/26/2024 Monday Regular Class 3/26/2024 Monday
2/27/2024 Tuesday Regular Class 3/27/2024 Tuesday
2/28/2024 Wednesday Regular Class 3/28/2024 Wednesday

3/29/2024 Thursday
3/30/2024 Friday
3/31/2024 Saturday

Holiday



Regular Class 
Holiday

Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Hareli

Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
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Regular Class 
Moharram

Holiday
Regular Class 

Holiday
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Regular Class 
Regular Class 
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Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday

Program 



Holiday
Holiday

Vijaya Dhahsami/Dussehra
Holiday

Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 

Program 



Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Republic Day
Regular Class 

Holiday
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
Regular Class 
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